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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Pkt Zeit Str Xtra Erg

D/H-11  (1) 7 P  85 Pkt 1:30:00

1 20 Mika Wendler SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 20 19:00 20
121(10) 123(10) Z

3:20 7:49 19:00
3:20 4:29 11:11

D/H-14  (2) 7 P  85 Pkt 1:30:00

1 13 Bente Wendler SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 55 1:10:51 55
121(10) 123(10) 124(15) 108(10) 114(10) Z

3:02 7:45 24:49 34:02 1:02:09 1:10:51
3:02 4:43 17:04 9:13 28:07 8:42

2 19 Mia Weberling SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 55 1:11:09 55
121(10) 123(10) 124(15) 108(10) 114(10) Z

3:11 7:52 24:59 34:08 1:03:16 1:11:09
3:11 4:41 17:07 9:09 29:08 7:53

H21 Elite  (5) 22 P  380 Pkt 3:00:00

1 51 Hendrik Heß USV TU Dresden / RSG52 Stollberg 250 2:50:45 250
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 115(20) 114(10) Z

5:36 15:49 34:01 39:47 56:55 1:09:41 1:14:45 1:30:06 1:41:42 1:52:52 1:59:40 2:13:32 2:28:03 2:47:04 2:50:45
5:36 10:13 18:12 5:46 17:08 12:46 5:04 15:21 11:36 11:10 6:48 13:52 14:31 19:01 3:41

2 32 Mark Huster SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 250 3:00:47 -1 249
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 101(25) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 122(15) 121(10) Z

11:14 16:19 22:30 41:38 59:14 1:07:39 1:12:48 1:24:50 1:35:31 1:49:55 2:02:04 2:08:13 2:21:55 2:47:19 2:58:56 3:00:47
11:14 5:05 6:11 19:08 17:36 8:25 5:09 12:02 10:41 14:24 12:09 6:09 13:42 25:24 11:37 1:51

3 42 Jeff Kammerad SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 265 3:11:28 -45 220
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 118(20) 119(30) 117(15) 111(15) 115(20) Z

11:43 17:27 25:26 33:29 47:17 55:48 1:01:03 1:13:49 1:24:00 1:40:17 1:57:18 2:08:41 2:26:03 2:41:24 2:54:06 3:11:28
11:43 5:44 7:59 8:03 13:48 8:31 5:15 12:46 10:11 16:17 17:01 11:23 17:22 15:21 12:42 17:22

4 18 Denny Albert SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 210 2:44:01 210
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 112(15) 111(15) 115(20) 122(15) 121(10) Z

12:12 17:29 25:42 40:57 53:06 1:07:15 1:20:05 1:26:46 1:38:44 1:49:22 2:06:46 2:16:48 2:29:03 2:41:32 2:44:01
12:12 5:17 8:13 15:15 12:09 14:09 12:50 6:41 11:58 10:38 17:24 10:02 12:15 12:29 2:29

5 31 Mirko Schütze OLV Potsdam 195 3:01:29 -2 193
121(10) 115(20) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 117(15) 116(15) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 114(10) Z

3:16 14:12 25:54 1:21:35 1:33:43 1:40:08 1:54:47 2:02:20 2:15:28 2:25:56 2:32:49 2:58:10 3:01:29
3:16 10:56 11:42 55:41 12:08 6:25 14:39 7:33 13:08 10:28 6:53 25:21 3:19

H21 A  (7) 22 P  380 Pkt 3:00:00

1 17 Rick Simon SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 210 2:44:03 210
121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 115(20) Z

4:19 15:01 37:20 49:12 58:03 1:14:41 1:30:05 1:40:03 1:47:54 2:03:43 2:23:40 2:44:03
4:19 10:42 22:19 11:52 8:51 16:38 15:24 9:58 7:51 15:49 19:57 20:23

2 44 Christian Fahrland ESV Bitterfeld 200 2:58:44 200
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 112(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

12:08 18:21 26:05 41:46 1:10:36 1:25:42 1:39:31 1:47:02 1:59:47 2:09:19 2:23:03 2:41:33 2:56:22 2:58:44
12:08 6:13 7:44 15:41 28:50 15:06 13:49 7:31 12:45 9:32 13:44 18:30 14:49 2:22

3 9 Ulf Uhlemann ESV Dresden-MTBO 195 2:57:46 195
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 122(15) 121(10) Z

13:35 22:13 30:40 58:55 1:10:24 1:27:37 1:36:02 1:43:39 1:57:25 2:06:32 2:18:39 2:39:19 2:55:25 2:57:46
13:35 8:38 8:27 28:15 11:29 17:13 8:25 7:37 13:46 9:07 12:07 20:40 16:06 2:21

4 23 André Plötz OLV Potsdam 185 3:05:24 -10 175
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 110(15) 111(15) 112(15) 113(15) 118(20) 119(30) 122(15) 121(10) Z

12:37 18:51 27:15 40:56 59:48 1:09:28 1:18:14 1:35:02 1:46:34 2:05:03 2:47:08 3:02:52 3:05:24
12:37 6:14 8:24 13:41 18:52 9:40 8:46 16:48 11:32 18:29 42:05 15:44 2:32

5 39 Peter Reichel ESV Dresden-MTBO 165 3:04:11 -5 160
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 122(15) Z

12:37 19:37 29:12 59:00 1:26:24 1:38:08 1:48:03 2:01:50 2:11:15 2:24:37 2:48:27 3:04:11
12:37 7:00 9:35 29:48 27:24 11:44 9:55 13:47 9:25 13:22 23:50 15:44

6 52 Eik Opitz Leipzig 170 3:15:23 -90 80
121(10) 115(20) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) Z

5:15 22:38 49:27 1:07:42 1:16:06 1:37:48 1:53:33 2:03:35 2:27:11 2:44:16 3:15:23
5:15 17:23 26:49 18:15 8:24 21:42 15:45 10:02 23:36 17:05 31:07

7 27 Yury Malyshkin Frankfurt 225 3:19:41 -150 75
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 115(20) Z

5:46 21:44 42:39 52:04 1:09:08 1:25:16 1:35:31 1:53:40 2:13:39 2:24:35 2:32:02 3:01:02 3:19:41
5:46 15:58 20:55 9:25 17:04 16:08 10:15 18:09 19:59 10:56 7:27 29:00 18:39

D21 Elite  (1) 22 P  380 Pkt 3:00:00

1 2 Susann Fülle SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 45 2:07:16 45
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 121(10) Z

17:17 27:32 38:21 2:02:12 2:07:16
17:17 10:15 10:49 1:23:51 5:04

H40  (13) 22 P  380 Pkt 3:00:00

1 43 Jens Junghanß Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz 240 2:58:19 240
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 118(20) 119(30) 122(15) 121(10) Z

11:18 17:14 24:29 33:31 47:21 55:43 1:01:01 1:12:30 1:23:28 1:41:30 1:57:22 2:08:45 2:43:04 2:56:26 2:58:19
11:18 5:56 7:15 9:02 13:50 8:22 5:18 11:29 10:58 18:02 15:52 11:23 34:19 13:22 1:53

2 21 Olaf Kaden tomotion by black tusk 230 3:03:04 -4 226
120(15) 114(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 105(25) 106(25) 113(15) 118(20) 119(30) 121(10) Z

12:15 17:55 32:24 49:14 56:14 1:02:09 1:11:25 1:31:18 1:42:17 1:58:46 2:10:38 2:23:07 3:00:57 3:03:04
12:15 5:40 14:29 16:50 7:00 5:55 9:16 19:53 10:59 16:29 11:52 12:29 37:50 2:07

3 3 Thomas Hartung SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 220 2:56:21 220
114(10) 107(20) 109(15) 102(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

13:48 33:40 46:34 1:01:26 1:11:47 1:17:52 1:30:43 1:43:22 2:01:48 2:16:37 2:26:31 2:38:41 2:53:48 2:56:21
13:48 19:52 12:54 14:52 10:21 6:05 12:51 12:39 18:26 14:49 9:54 12:10 15:07 2:33

4 38 Michael Sturm ESV Bitterfeld 220 3:02:02 -3 217
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 111(15) 110(15) 115(20) 108(10) 114(10) 120(15) Z

5:00 17:15 32:26 38:25 54:13 1:14:49 1:20:06 1:38:17 1:49:41 1:55:19 2:12:41 2:33:19 2:45:04 2:57:05 3:02:02
5:00 12:15 15:11 5:59 15:48 20:36 5:17 18:11 11:24 5:38 17:22 20:38 11:45 12:01 4:57
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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Pkt Zeit Str Xtra Erg

H40  (13) 22 P  380 Pkt 3:00:00 (Forts.)

1 43 Jens Junghanß Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz 240 2:58:19 240

5 14 Uwe Röhner  Alex 78 SV IHW 210 2:44:07 210
121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 115(20) Z

4:12 14:58 37:15 49:09 55:32 1:14:50 1:30:07 1:39:58 1:48:04 2:03:46 2:23:38 2:44:07
4:12 10:46 22:17 11:54 6:23 19:18 15:17 9:51 8:06 15:42 19:52 20:29

6 4 Ralf Jäntsch SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 210 2:57:38 210
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 114(10) 120(15) Z

6:48 18:22 36:56 46:23 1:05:24 1:22:15 1:28:32 1:46:36 1:58:34 2:06:24 2:20:00 2:39:09 2:52:16 2:57:38
6:48 11:34 18:34 9:27 19:01 16:51 6:17 18:04 11:58 7:50 13:36 19:09 13:07 5:22

7 48 Uwe Schröter ESV Dresden-MTBO 210 3:03:02 -4 206
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) Z

6:30 17:26 30:24 39:47 49:34 1:01:07 1:18:11 1:25:05 1:48:15 2:04:23 2:14:47 2:23:22 3:03:02
6:30 10:56 12:58 9:23 9:47 11:33 17:04 6:54 23:10 16:08 10:24 8:35 39:40

8 33 Steffen Liehr SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 210 3:03:03 -4 206
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 118(20) 113(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) Z

3:18 13:43 32:33 40:16 50:50 1:01:15 1:18:40 1:24:52 1:45:52 2:04:23 2:14:57 2:24:49 3:03:03
3:18 10:25 18:50 7:43 10:34 10:25 17:25 6:12 21:00 18:31 10:34 9:52 38:14

9 40 Thomas Kassau ESV Dresden-MTBO 205 2:45:02 205
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

13:13 18:58 27:33 45:23 56:41 1:17:52 1:34:19 1:47:49 1:54:15 2:07:31 2:15:38 2:27:10 2:42:42 2:45:02
13:13 5:45 8:35 17:50 11:18 21:11 16:27 13:30 6:26 13:16 8:07 11:32 15:32 2:20

10 46 Michael Spuhn Treptower SV 1949 205 2:49:40 205
122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 113(15) 118(20) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 108(10) 114(10) 121(10) Z

12:53 27:32 34:16 50:22 1:02:40 1:12:08 1:27:24 1:38:51 1:46:15 1:58:32 2:26:47 2:39:58 2:46:51 2:49:40
12:53 14:39 6:44 16:06 12:18 9:28 15:16 11:27 7:24 12:17 28:15 13:11 6:53 2:49

11 24 Tom Zaunik OLV Potsdam 175 2:46:18 175
121(10) 115(20) 110(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) 112(15) 111(15) 122(15) Z

6:26 19:09 30:42 42:35 49:54 1:07:01 1:21:32 1:41:46 1:56:19 2:23:57 2:46:18
6:26 12:43 11:33 11:53 7:19 17:07 14:31 20:14 14:33 27:38 22:21

12 26 Jens Klopfer SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 140 2:55:17 140
121(10) 115(20) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) Z

5:57 19:20 37:59 1:05:58 1:23:32 1:29:57 1:58:21 2:15:47 2:55:17
5:57 13:23 18:39 27:59 17:34 6:25 28:24 17:26 39:30

13 6 Dirk Bringezu OLV Potsdam 60 2:26:10 60
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 121(10) Z

17:49 29:56 44:35 1:10:12 2:21:58 2:26:10
17:49 12:07 14:39 25:37 1:11:46 4:12

H50  (10) 22 P  380 Pkt 3:00:00

1 5 Mathias Jahn SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 210 2:57:40 210
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 114(10) 120(15) Z

6:54 18:25 37:01 46:28 1:05:27 1:22:20 1:28:36 1:46:40 1:58:46 2:06:29 2:20:05 2:39:17 2:52:22 2:57:40
6:54 11:31 18:36 9:27 18:59 16:53 6:16 18:04 12:06 7:43 13:36 19:12 13:05 5:18

2 22 Dietmar Fremder OL Team Wehrsdorf 190 2:59:41 190
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

13:06 23:51 32:41 1:01:17 1:23:12 1:38:58 1:48:44 1:57:12 2:14:46 2:25:23 2:39:44 2:56:41 2:59:41
13:06 10:45 8:50 28:36 21:55 15:46 9:46 8:28 17:34 10:37 14:21 16:57 3:00

3 49 Uli Kretzschmar ESV Dresden-MTBO 190 3:01:35 -2 188
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 106(25) 105(25) 104(15) 103(20) 109(15) Z

11:10 23:05 39:49 46:51 52:21 1:02:51 1:19:37 1:35:29 1:46:04 1:55:53 2:26:20 3:01:35
11:10 11:55 16:44 7:02 5:30 10:30 16:46 15:52 10:35 9:49 30:27 35:15

4 25 Carol Claus RSV Löbau 190 3:05:24 -10 180
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 116(15) 117(15) 118(20) 119(30) 122(15) 121(10) Z

11:57 18:57 27:46 55:08 1:06:01 1:15:44 1:34:57 1:42:19 1:52:01 2:06:57 2:47:11 3:02:39 3:05:24
11:57 7:00 8:49 27:22 10:53 9:43 19:13 7:22 9:42 14:56 40:14 15:28 2:45

5 47 Olaf Schwenk Treptower SV 1949 175 2:51:33 175
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 109(15) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 112(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

15:06 22:04 32:10 49:57 1:11:50 1:20:32 1:29:27 1:45:22 1:58:00 2:12:49 2:28:56 2:48:41 2:51:33
15:06 6:58 10:06 17:47 21:53 8:42 8:55 15:55 12:38 14:49 16:07 19:45 2:52

6 10 Arnd Stöckel USV Jena 155 2:51:23 155
121(10) 115(20) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 110(15) 111(15) Z

8:08 29:22 43:31 1:09:17 1:23:08 1:30:27 1:52:09 2:06:47 2:19:57 2:51:23
8:08 21:14 14:09 25:46 13:51 7:19 21:42 14:38 13:10 31:26

7 41 Ronald Brachmann SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 145 2:56:24 145
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 122(15) 121(10) Z

16:34 26:37 36:12 1:02:23 1:29:24 1:57:36 2:08:44 2:22:09 2:37:53 2:53:25 2:56:24
16:34 10:03 9:35 26:11 27:01 28:12 11:08 13:25 15:44 15:32 2:59

8 11 Steffen Breitwieser SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 145 2:57:34 145
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 109(15) 110(15) 112(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

14:33 22:52 35:17 1:09:58 1:36:24 1:59:59 2:10:58 2:23:59 2:37:12 2:55:02 2:57:34
14:33 8:19 12:25 34:41 26:26 23:35 10:59 13:01 13:13 17:50 2:32

9 37 peter Olschowski OLV Steinberg 130 2:54:27 130
120(15) 114(10) 122(15) 115(20) 110(15) 111(15) 117(15) 116(15) 121(10) Z

16:16 26:38 49:18 1:06:22 1:26:59 1:36:42 2:03:28 2:17:03 2:51:32 2:54:27
16:16 10:22 22:40 17:04 20:37 9:43 26:46 13:35 34:29 2:55

10 36 Jan Thierfelder OLV Weimar 125 2:58:00 125
121(10) 122(15) 117(15) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 104(15) 103(20) Z

5:07 17:26 54:06 1:08:20 1:15:20 1:38:30 1:57:53 2:09:54 2:58:00
5:07 12:19 36:40 14:14 7:00 23:10 19:23 12:01 48:06

D40  (4) 22 P  380 Pkt 3:00:00

1 15 Kristina Bringezu OLV Potsdam 110 2:49:48 110
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 118(20) Z

5:09 19:04 44:53 57:55 1:06:01 1:17:45 1:44:18 2:49:48
5:09 13:55 25:49 13:02 8:06 11:44 26:33 1:05:30

2 1 Tina Siebert OLV Potsdam 110 2:54:48 110
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 110(15) 112(15) 118(20) Z

10:22 24:00 49:46 1:02:51 1:10:59 1:22:54 1:49:15 2:54:48
10:22 13:38 25:46 13:05 8:08 11:55 26:21 1:05:33
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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Pkt Zeit Str Xtra Erg

D40  (4) 22 P  380 Pkt 3:00:00 (Forts.)

1 15 Kristina Bringezu OLV Potsdam 110 2:49:48 110

3 55 Ute Brachmann SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 55 2:56:38 55
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 115(20) Z

22:34 33:30 1:07:37 2:13:50 2:56:38
22:34 10:56 34:07 1:06:13 42:48

4 12 Katrin Breitwieser SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 155 3:19:20 -150 5
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 116(15) 117(15) 118(20) 113(15) 119(30) Z

4:18 17:49 42:36 57:44 1:17:09 1:32:47 1:49:34 1:56:54 2:23:32 3:19:20
4:18 13:31 24:47 15:08 19:25 15:38 16:47 7:20 26:38 55:48

H60  (7) 22 P  380 Pkt 3:00:00

1 50 Bernd Döhler TUS Karlsruhe-Rüppurr 195 2:51:22 195
121(10) 122(15) 119(30) 118(20) 113(15) 112(15) 111(15) 110(15) 103(20) 104(15) 102(15) 114(10) Z

5:46 17:24 42:15 56:35 1:02:36 1:17:52 1:31:50 1:38:42 1:50:29 1:58:19 2:08:09 2:46:40 2:51:22
5:46 11:38 24:51 14:20 6:01 15:16 13:58 6:52 11:47 7:50 9:50 38:31 4:42

2 35 Christian Wendler SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 190 2:54:55 190
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) 121(10) Z

13:09 19:47 28:20 56:25 1:18:07 1:33:52 1:43:39 1:52:15 2:09:42 2:20:19 2:34:39 2:52:01 2:54:55
13:09 6:38 8:33 28:05 21:42 15:45 9:47 8:36 17:27 10:37 14:20 17:22 2:54

3 28 Reinhard Wieland Radclub Schnaittachtal 180 3:08:50 -25 155
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 107(20) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) 115(20) Z

14:34 21:55 31:20 1:01:33 1:24:58 1:42:45 1:52:25 2:01:12 2:18:17 2:31:31 2:50:15 3:08:50
14:34 7:21 9:25 30:13 23:25 17:47 9:40 8:47 17:05 13:14 18:44 18:35

4 53 Günter Krusch SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 150 2:45:39 150
121(10) 122(15) 116(15) 117(15) 119(30) 118(20) 111(15) 115(20) 114(10) Z

4:40 16:33 37:13 49:17 1:13:05 1:30:37 1:52:09 2:11:24 2:40:40 2:45:39
4:40 11:53 20:40 12:04 23:48 17:32 21:32 19:15 29:16 4:59

5 34 Hermann Wollgarten Hansa Simmerath 130 2:52:01 130
121(10) 115(20) 110(15) 103(20) 104(15) 105(25) 106(25) Z

5:32 23:12 42:32 1:00:47 1:09:31 1:28:07 1:48:49 2:52:01
5:32 17:40 19:20 18:15 8:44 18:36 20:42 1:03:12

6 8 Rüdiger Hagner HSG Merseburg 140 3:05:58 -10 130
120(15) 114(10) 108(10) 101(25) 102(15) 104(15) 103(20) 110(15) 111(15) Z

15:08 23:02 37:21 1:11:02 1:30:00 1:40:44 1:53:08 2:12:39 2:23:27 3:05:58
15:08 7:54 14:19 33:41 18:58 10:44 12:24 19:31 10:48 42:31

7 16 Gerhard Plötz OLV Potsdam 115 2:52:52 115
121(10) 122(15) 115(20) 111(15) 112(15) 110(15) 109(15) 108(10) Z

5:19 18:53 44:50 1:00:45 1:11:23 1:28:41 2:07:58 2:35:13 2:52:52
5:19 13:34 25:57 15:55 10:38 17:18 39:17 27:15 17:39


